THE DATASHEET OF
AD573KNZ
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
BURIED ZENER REF
COMP-
ARATOR
ANALOG

(P-20)
Dimensions shown in inches and (millimeters)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
5962-8850501RA –55°C to +125°C 20-Lead Side-Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-20
AD573JD 0°C to +70°C 20-Lead Side-Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-20
AD573JN 0°C to +70°C 20-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-20
AD573JNZ 0°C to +70°C 20-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-20
AD573JP 0°C to +70°C 20-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier [PLCC] P-20
AD573JPZ 0°C to +70°C 20-Lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier [PLCC] P-20
AD573KD 0°C to +70°C 20-Lead Side-Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-20
AD573KNZ 0°C to +70°C 20-Lead Plastic Dual In-Line Package [PDIP] N-20
AD573SD –55°C to +125°C 20-Lead Side-Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-20
AD573SD/883B –55°C to +125°C 20-Lead Side-Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-20
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
REVISION HISTORY
4/12—Rev. A to Rev. B
Changes to Temperature Coefficients Full-Scale Calibration
Parameter ........................................................................................... 2
Updated Outline Dimensions ......................................................... 9
Moved Ordering Guide; Added Revision History Section ......... 9
©2012 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D10740-0-4/12(B)